
Ergebnisliste

7. Palliativ-Cup (18 Loch)  20.09.2024 12:00
Runde 1: 20.09.2024

Brutto HCPI™
1 Uphus Karl (5.9) 28

2 Hummels Martin (8.5) 27

* Biermann Guido (10.6) 27

4 Schaefers Judith (9.2) 23

5 Kadura Barbara (12.7) 22

6 Bliedung Stefan (9.1) 24

7 Linnenbank Wilhelm (11.7) 22

8 Meier-Leifeld Regina (13.1) 18

9 Frielinghaus Silke (14.8) 17

10 Schaefers Reiner (14.1) 19

* Klein Marcel (13.0) 19

12 Ritz Reiner (26.5) 18

13 Geiger Andrea (17.7) 14

* Isfort Gaby (19.7) 15

* Konrad Beatrix (17.9) 14

16 Bußmann Marie-Luise (21.5) 14

17 Groth Stefanie (21.9) 13

18 Miller Nicholas (26.5) 14

* Vom Berg Stefany (19.7) 11

20 Schulze Tertilt Klaus (21.3) 13

21 Vößing Hermann (18.7) 12

* Hilleke Martina (19.4) 10

* Lamché Ursula (16.1) 9

24 Paulsen Henning (26.0) 11

* Frielinghaus Heinrich (24.4) 11

* Dr.  Färber Gottfried (31.8) 11

* Leifeld Wolfgang (20.9) 11

* Ritz Ulrike (21.8) 8

29 Lütsch Erika (26.5) 9

* Altefrohne Walburga (22.4) 7

* Piepmeyer Volker (17.8) 10

* Klein Angelika (25.4) 8

33 Prof. Dr.  Tenberge Peter (19.9) 9

34 Wiesrecker Willi (26.5) 8
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* Wiesrecker Waltraud (26.5) 8

* Hellmann Anne (29.2) 5

37 Dr.  Lodde Maximilian (31.0) 7

* Niermann Norbert (31.8) 7

* Rodi Wolfgang (26.5) 7

40 Bartsch Jürgen (28.8) 6

41 Lamché Wolfgang (26.5) 5

* Dr.  Brameyer Meinolf (26.5) 5

43 Paulsen Ursula (32.0) 2

44 Vogel Manfred (54.0) 2

NA Kamp Michael (42.1) 0

Netto
1 Ritz Reiner (26.5) 45

2 Dr.  Färber Gottfried (31.8) 38

3 Miller Nicholas (26.5) 37

4 Groth Stefanie (21.9) 36

* Kadura Barbara (12.7) 36

* Biermann Guido (10.6) 36

7 Isfort Gaby (19.7) 35

8 Hummels Martin (8.5) 34

* Bußmann Marie-Luise (21.5) 34

10 Schaefers Judith (9.2) 33

* Frielinghaus Silke (14.8) 33

* Meier-Leifeld Regina (13.1) 33

* Hellmann Anne (29.2) 33

14 Wiesrecker Willi (26.5) 32

* Bliedung Stefan (9.1) 32

* Uphus Karl (5.9) 32

* Linnenbank Wilhelm (11.7) 32

* Vom Berg Stefany (19.7) 32

* Konrad Beatrix (17.9) 32

20 Schaefers Reiner (14.1) 31

* Geiger Andrea (17.7) 31

* Ritz Ulrike (21.8) 31

* Lütsch Erika (26.5) 31

* Klein Marcel (13.0) 31

* Niermann Norbert (31.8) 31

26 Frielinghaus Heinrich (24.4) 30
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* Paulsen Henning (26.0) 30

28 Bartsch Jürgen (28.8) 28

* Rodi Wolfgang (26.5) 28

* Altefrohne Walburga (22.4) 28

31 Vogel Manfred (54.0) 27

32 Hilleke Martina (19.4) 26

* Lamché Ursula (16.1) 26

* Prof. Dr.  Tenberge Peter (19.9) 26

* Klein Angelika (25.4) 26

* Schulze Tertilt Klaus (21.3) 26

37 Leifeld Wolfgang (20.9) 25

* Vößing Hermann (18.7) 25

* Wiesrecker Waltraud (26.5) 25

* Dr.  Lodde Maximilian (31.0) 25

* Dr.  Brameyer Meinolf (26.5) 25

42 Lamché Wolfgang (26.5) 24

43 Piepmeyer Volker (17.8) 23

44 Paulsen Ursula (32.0) 19

NA Kamp Michael (42.1) 0
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